2
2Electronic
Overload
relays
Low Voltage Products & Systems                                                                                                  2.19
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com                                                                                                                                                    AC 1000 - 11/03
Electronic overload relays
E16DU – E800DU

Class size
10
20
30
2
2
Electronic
Overload
relays
Low Voltage Products & Systems                                                                                                                                                                                                                 2.21
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   AC 1000 - 11/03
E16DU – E800DU
for contactors and mini contactors
E16DU
E16DU – Tripping Class 10
                                                                                       0.1 – 0.32                            A1           E16DU0.32-10
B/BC6 – B/BC7
                                        0.3 – 1.0                              B1           E16DU1.0-10
A/AE/AL9 – A/AE/AL16
                                 0.9 – 2.7                              C1           E16DU2.7-10                $ 96
                                                                                       2.0 – 6.3                              D1           E16DU6.3-10
                                                                                       5.7 – 18.9                            E1           E16DU18.9-10
                                   For                                                               Setting                                    Suffi x                    Catalog                        List
                              contactor                                                            range                                      code                     number 1                  price
E16DU – Tripping class 20
                                                                                       0.1  –  0.32                          A2            E16DU0.32-20
B/BC6  – B/BC7
0.3  –  1.0                            B2            E16DU1.0-20
A/AE/AL9  – A/AE/AL16
0.9  –  2.7                            C2            E16DU2.7-20                $ 96
                                                                                       2.0  –  6.3                            D2            E16DU6.3-20
                                                                                       5.7  –  18.9                          E2            E16DU18.9-20
Discount Schedule TS
1 Not suitable for single-phase motors and direct current (DC) motors.
E16DU – Tripping class 30
                                                                                        0.1  –  0.32                         A3            E16DU0.32-30
B/BC6 – B/BC7
0.3  –  1.0                           B3            E16DU1.0-30
A/AE/AL9 – A/AE/AL16
0.9  –  2.7                           C3            E16DU2.7-30                $ 96
                                                                                        2.0  –  6.3                           D3            E16DU6.3-30
                                                                                        5.7  –  18.9                         E3            E16DU18.9-30
E200DU – E800DU – Tripping class 10, 20 & 30
                 A/AF145  –   A/AF185                                    65  –  200                        E2            E200DU200                $ 325
               A/AF210a  –   A/AF300                                  105  –  320                        E3            E320DU320                   775
                     AF400  –   AF460                                     170  –  500                        E5            E500DU500                   865